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Sorted by Position 03/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 02:11.145 11:41:35.250 8 02:10.463 11:50:18.480
Po. 1-#9 PEVERIERIT. - MPA
5 02:09.307 11:43:44.557 9 02:10.014 11:52:28.494
1 02:21.456 11:35:05.660
6 02:08.516 11:45:53.073
2 02:08.975 11:37:14.635 Po. 8 - # 23 VINOZZI A. - KTM
7 02:09.836 11:48:02.909
3 02:09.414 11:39:24.049 1 02:27.545 11:35:11.749
8 02:07.668 11:50:10.577
4 02:06.706 11:41:30.755 2 02:13.990 11:37:25.739
9 02:07.999 11:52:18.576
5 02:04.899 11:43:35.654 3 02:10.834 11:39:36.573
6 02:05.639 11:45:41.293 Po.5 - #511 ARMILLOTTAC. - KTM 4 02:10.002 11:41:46.575
7 02:06.966 11:47:48.259 1 02:13.690 11:35:02.639 5 02:08.347 11:43:54.922
8 02:07.888 11:49:56.147 2 02:11.801 11:37:14.440 6 02:11.417 11:46:06.339
9 02:09.908 11:52:06.055 3 02:12.199 11:39:26.639 7 02:08.945 11:48:15.284
4 02:10.171 11:41:36.810 8 02:09.339 11:50:24.623
Po. 2 - # 987 FACCIOLI G. - KTM
5 02:09.146 11:43:45.956 9 02:11.951 11:52:36.574
1 02:15.040 11:35:04.404
6 02:08.568 11:45:54.524
2 02:11.560 11:37:15.964 Po. 9 - # 165 TODESCHINI A. - Yamaha
7 02:08.658 11:48:03.182
3 02:09.724 11:39:25.688 1 02:25.127 11:35:14.645
8 02:09.432 11:50:12.614
4 02:08.604 11:41:34.292 2 02:13.226 11:37:27.871
9 02:06.650 11:52:19.264
5 02:06.577 11:43:40.869 3 02:11.103 11:39:38.974
6 02:06.186 11:45:47.055 Po. 6 - # 667 GALARDI S. - KTM 4 02:09.482 11:41:48.456
7 02:08.633 11:47:55.688 1 02:22.683 11:35:06.887 5 02:09.707 11:43:58.163
8 02:07.502 11:50:03.190 2 02:12.814 11:37:19.701 6 02:09.290 11:46:07.453
9 02:07.453 11:52:10.643 3 02:09.954 11:39:29.655 7 02:10.754 11:48:18.207
4 02:08.534 11:41:38.189 8 02:10.252 11:50:28.459
Po. 3 - #44 DI BARI D. - KTM
5 02:09.086 11:43:47.275 9 02:09.638 11:52:38.097
1 02:10.734 11:34:59.487
6 02:09.751 11:45:57.026
2 02:11.743 11:37:11.230 Po. 10 - # 267 FIORANI P. - Yamaha
7 02:08.861 11:48:05.887
3 02:10.866 11:39:22.096 1 02:24.990 11:35:09.194
8 02:07.297 11:50:13.184
4 02:09.405 11:41:31.501 2 02:12.694 11:37:21.888
9 02:06.724 11:52:19.908
5 02:08.214 11:43:39.715 3 02:09.775 11:39:31.663
6 02:08.798 11:45:48.513 Po.7 - #772 SCARSO N. - KTM 4 02:10.573 11:41:42.236
7 02:07.653 11:47:56.166 1 02:15.984 11:35:04.953 5 02:11.207 11:43:53.443
8 02:07.384 11:50:03.550 2 02:12.283 11:37:17.236 6 02:12.845 11:46:06.288
9 02:07.697 11:52:11.247 3 02:11.211 11:39:28.447 7 02:14.933 11:48:21.221
4 02:11.414 11:41:39.861 8 02:10.435 11:50:31.656
Po. 4 - # 115 LOLLI M. - Yamaha
5 02:09.309 11:43:49.170 9 02:11.605 11:52:43.261
1 02:14.010 11:35:02.963
6 02:09.578 11:45:58.748
2 02:11.178 11:37:14.141
7 02:09.269 11:48:08.017
3 02:09.964 11:39:24.105
Fastest lap: 02:04.899
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MX Senior Faenza 125 - Finale B G1
Sorted by Position 03/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 02:14.704 11:42:04.001 8 02:14.788 11:51:00.419
Po. 11 - # 301 SIROTI A. - KTM
5 02:13.370 11:44:17.371 9 02:14.525 11:53:14.944
1 02:24.256 11:35:13.268
6 02:10.629 11:46:28.000
2 02:16.138 11:37:29.406 Po. 18 - # 173 FALSER G. - Honda
7 02:10.172 11:48:38.172
3 02:14.323 11:39:43.729 1 02:31.538 11:35:15.742
8 02:09.586 11:50:47.758
4 02:12.668 11:41:56.397 2 02:16.327 11:37:32.069
9 02:12.843 11:53:00.601
5 02:10.973 11:44:07.370 3 02:15.738 11:39:47.807
6 02:10.413 11:46:17.783 Po. 15 - # 158 MAIOLANI G. - Husqvarna 4 02:15.025 11:42:02.832
7 02:10.383 11:48:28.166 1 02:25.822 11:35:10.026 5 02:13.839 11:44:16.671
8 02:09.815 11:50:37.981 2 02:13.958 11:37:23.984 6 02:15.971 11:46:32.642
9 02:08.334 11:52:46.315 3 02:12.121 11:39:36.105 7 02:14.439 11:48:47.081
4 02:11.954 11:41:48.059 8 02:14.136 11:51:01.217
Po. 12 - # 691 COLOMBO S. - Husqvarna
5 02:12.770 11:44:00.829 9 02:14.393 11:53:15.610
1 02:24.269 11:35:08.473
6 02:13.457 11:46:14.286
2 02:14.259 11:37:22.732 Po. 19 - # 389 FERRARI G. - Honda
7 02:15.444 11:48:29.730
3 02:12.289 11:39:35.021 1 02:28.360 11:35:18.466
8 02:16.004 11:50:45.734
4 02:11.536 11:41:46.557 2 02:18.396 11:37:36.862
9 02:17.585 11:53:03.319
5 02:13.180 11:43:59.737 3 02:16.894 11:39:53.756
6 02:12.203 11:46:11.940 Po. 16 - # 926 SCHIAVI F. - Suzuki 4 02:14.310 11:42:08.066
7 02:11.740 11:48:23.680 1 02:32.333 11:35:16.537 5 02:14.261 11:44:22.327
8 02:11.537 11:50:35.217 2 02:19.362 11:37:35.899 6 02:15.914 11:46:38.241
9 02:11.439 11:52:46.656 3 02:15.097 11:39:50.996 7 02:15.001 11:48:53.242
4 02:14.970 11:42:05.966 8 02:15.762 11:51:09.004
Po. 13 - # 544 FORTUNA A. - Yamaha
5 02:13.844 11:44:19.810 9 02:16.719 11:53:25.723
1 02:25.586 11:35:15.003
6 02:12.273 11:46:32.083
2 02:18.181 11:37:33.184 Po. 20 - # 219 COLANGELO M. - KTM
7 02:12.287 11:48:44.370
3 02:15.601 11:39:48.785 1 02:24.163 11:35:13.707
8 02:12.476 11:50:56.846
4 02:12.369 11:42:01.154 2 02:12.335 11:37:26.042
9 02:14.098 11:53:10.944
5) 02:10.390 11:44:11.544 3 02:57.698 11:40:23.740
6 02:10.578 11:46:22.122 Po. 17 - # 151 VILLA A. - KTM 4 02:11.818 11:42:35.558
7 02:10.381 11:48:32.503 1 02:31.504 11:35:15.708 5 02:10.419 11:44:45.977
8 02:09.996 11:50:42.499 2 02:18.618 11:37:34.326 6 02:09.666 11:46:55.643
9 02:12.104 11:52:54.603 3 02:16.054 11:39:50.380 7 02:11.788 11:49:07.431
4 02:14.721 11:42:05.101 8 02:09.727 11:51:17.158
Po. 14 - # 711 TOCI M. - KTM
5 02:13.628 11:44:18.729 9 02:08.664 11:53:25.822
1 02:27.940 11:35:17.713
6 02:12.130 11:46:30.859
2 02:16.971 11:37:34.684
7 02:14.772 11:48:45.631
3 02:14.613 11:39:49.297
Fastest lap: 02:04.899
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Sorted by Position 03/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
5 02:39.530 11:45:18.066
Po. 21 - # 108 CONTARDI A. - KTM
6 02:20.533 11:47:38.599
1 02:30.684 11:35:14.888
7 02:17.339 11:49:55.938
2 02:17.601 11:37:32.489
8 02:25.196 11:52:21.134
3 02:16.476 11:39:48.965
4 02:15.020 11:42:03.985 Po. 25 - # 51 MOSCATELLI M. - Yamaha
5 02:33.191 11:44:37.176 1 02:32.618 11:35:22.191
6 02:15.372 11:46:52.548 2 02:21.905 11:37:44.096
7 02:15.304 11:49:07.852 3 02:25.183 11:40:09.279
8 02:15.779 11:51:23.631 4 02:24.261 11:42:33.540
9 02:17.551 11:53:41.182 5 02:30.077 11:45:03.617
6 03:17.713 11:48:21.330
Po. 22 - # 187 ZANOLI A. - Yamaha
7 02:51.141 11:51:12.471
1 02:35.988 11:35:20.192
8 02:35.368 11:53:47.839
2 02:21.611 11:37:41.803
3 02:23.376 11:40:05.179
4 02:20.339 11:42:25.519
5 02:22.065 11:44:47.584
6 02:21.082 11:47:08.666
7 02:20.270 11:49:28.937
8 02:20.961 11:51:49.898
9 02:21.652 11:54:11.550
Po. 23 - #762 CURTIE. - TM
1 02:40.998 11:35:25.202
2 02:27.219 11:37:52.421
3 02:25.303 11:40:17.724
4 02:24.233 11:42:41.957
5 02:22.280 11:45:04.237
6 02:23.554 11:47:27.791
7 02:23.337 11:49:51.128
8 02:22.335 11:52:13.463
Po. 24 - # 918 ARNETOLI G. - KTM
1 02:30.089 11:35:14.293
2 02:12.473 11:37:26.766
3 02:55.549 11:40:22.315
4 02:16.221 11:42:38.536
Fastest lap: 02:04.899
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